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#NH1 LED 20

4" Dia | 5" H | Fits 3" OD Mounts

Fits 4" Necked Globes

Voltage:

120-277 V

Material:

Aluminum

Finish:

29 Oven Baked

Powder Coated Paints

Note:

All dimensions are nominal.

Drawn:

CB

06/2025

Scale:

1/2

Actual dimensions may vary.

Job Info

Approvals
Lamp: 20 W LED

3,200 Lumens

3K | 4K | Others available

3"

4"

5"

3"

Driver

LED 10


